

Deo Enterprises Pvt Ltd
Ag no - 20 S.B.D/2019-20

Matman To Borkhandi Tola
Under M.M.G.S.Y (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khagoria

DIVISION

Khagoria

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B No - 1060

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134		40	2471
Details of actual measurement		Contents of area	
		C.	D.

1. provision for laying work
RT (by mechanical means) Slabs
As Compressive strength
 $5 \times 30.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.25 = 42.187 \text{ m}^3$
 $5 \times 30.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.25 = 42.187 \text{ m}^3$
 $3 \times 30.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.25 = 25.312 \text{ m}^3$
 $1 \times 10.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.25 = 2.812 \text{ m}^3$
 $\underline{\underline{= 112.498 \text{ m}^3}}$

2. Construction of Unreinforced
Plain Cement Concrete Pavement
 $5 \times 30.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.16 = 90.00 \text{ m}^3$
 $5 \times 30.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.16 = 90.00 \text{ m}^3$
 $1 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$
 $1 \times 30.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.16 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of cost

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. P.V. and fixing of working level					
marking job					
Qty of item (1) Page 35					
				= 1 nos	
				CB 3856.54 m ²	3859 = 0
2. Clearing and grubbing work land					
(by manual means) job					
Qty of item (2) Page 35					
				= 1.515 Hect	
				CB 49,496.20 m ²	74,988 = 0
3. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow					
for 1000 m length					
Qty of item (3) Page 35					
				= 11248.35 m ²	
				CB 174.83 m ²	19,66,619 = 0
4. Construction of diamond sub-base with coarse sand					
Qty of item (4) Page 35					
				= 806.25 m ²	
				CB 2158.84 m ²	17,40,565 = 0
5. P.V. work including (by rectangular means) P.V. layout for 1000 m					
Qty of item (5) Page 36					
				= 87.41 m ²	
Qty of item (1) Page 40					

Continuation = 112,492 m²

→ 563,908 m²

43
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
563.000 - 2	Q	2487.111	1	14	58,892.00
5. Current complete construction of unexcavated black canal					
Correct job					
867 vide item no (5) page 36					
					= 618.000
873 vide item (2) page 41					
					= 306.000
					= 924.000
					Q 6575.58 3 60,75,762.00
7 15. Plu and fixing Rcc pipe duct					
300mm dia job					
867 vide item no (7) page 36					
					= 52.50 m
					Q 834.011 3 43,785.00
8 21. Plu and fixing of typical - mass informants sign job					
867 vide item no (8) page 36					
					= 4 nos
					Q 8854.041 3 35,416.00
9 23. Earth work in excavation for foundation stone job					
867 vide item no (9) page 37					
					= 30.96 m ²
					Q 260.59 2 8068.00
10 24. Plu M15 Rcc (125.5) as bulking					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cause in foundation					
Qty of brick (10m) 10m 37					
					$= 5.90 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 4896.54/m ² 28,910.00
1. Bridge masonry work in concrete					
Master as per 10m					
Qty of brick (10m) 10m 37					
					$= 27.74 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 5802.86/m ² 1,60,997.00
12. 28. P.V. on 10m 10m Rec brick MB					
600mm 10m 37					
Qty of brick (10m) 10m 37					
					$= 15.00 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 1738.86/m ² 26083.00
13. 27. Plastering with cement mortar					
(1:4) on brick 10m					
Qty of brick (10m) 10m 37					
					$= 75.64 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 175.32/m ² 13,261.00
14. 28. P.V. 1.5m cement Darning 10m					
10m 37					
Qty of brick (10m) 10m 37					
					$= 18.24 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 46.54/m ² 849.00

Continuation

B. 1,16,37,017.00

Continuation